
Iowa Byways "Sustainability Team" Contact List -  FY 2018

Byway Name Byway Name Managing Organization Title /Role First Last E-Mail Phone FAX Mobile  Address Address 2 City State ZIP Code

 Iowa Byways™ Program Iowa Department of 
Transportation   Byways Program Manager  Mary  Stahlhut mary.stahlhut@iowadot.us 515.239.1369 515.239.7857  800 Lincolnway  Ames  IA 50010

 Golden Hills RC&D  Executive Director  Michelle  Wodke Franks michelle.franks@goldenhillsrcd.org 712.482.3029 712.482.5590 712 South Hwy 6 & 59 P.O. Box 189  Oakland  IA 51560

Glacial Trail Scenic Byway  Golden Hills RC&D  Byway Coordinator  Rebecca (Becca)  Castle rebecca.castle@goldenhillsrcd.org 712.482.3029 712.482.5590 712 South Hwy 6 & 59 P.O. Box 189  Oakland  IA 51560

 Loess Hills National Scenic Byway  Golden Hills RC&D  Byway Coordinator  Rebecca (Becca)  Castle rebecca.castle@goldenhillsrcd.org 712.482.3029 712.482.5590 712 South Hwy 6 & 59 P.O. Box 189  Oakland  IA 51560

 Western Skies Scenic Byway  Golden Hills RC&D  Byway Coordinator  Rebecca (Becca)  Castle rebecca.castle@goldenhillsrcd.org 712.482.3029 712.482.5590 712 South Hwy 6 & 59 P.O. Box 189  Oakland  IA 51560

 Iowa Valley Scenic Byway Iowa Valley RC&D  Executive Director  Jessica  Rilling jessica@ivrcd.org 319.622.3264 319.213.9245 319.290.5537 920 48th Avenue Amana  IA 52203

 Covered Bridges Scenic Byway Madison County Chamber 
of Commerce  Byway Coordinator & CVB  Teddi  Yeager tourism@madisoncounty.com 515.462.1185 515.462.1393  73 Jefferson St.  Winterset  IA 50273

 Covered Bridges Scenic Byway  Byway Board Chair  Jim  Leichty madccb@madisoncountyparks.org 515.462.3536 515.250.8271  2273 Clark Tower Rd  Winterset  IA 50273

Northeast Iowa RC&D  Executive Director  Lora  Friest lora@northeastiowarcd.org 563.864.7112 563.864.7113 101 East Greene St P.O. Box 916  Postville   IA  52162-0916

Northeast Iowa RC&D  Project Leader  Paul  Berland pberland@northeastiowarcd.org 563.864.7112 563.864.7113 101 East Greene St P.O. Box 916  Postville   IA  52162-0916

 Delaware Crossing Scenic Byway Northeast Iowa RC&D  Byway Coordinator  Mallory  Hanson mallory@northeastiowarcd.org 563.864.7112 563.864.7113 101 East Greene St P.O. Box 916  Postville   IA  52162-0916

 Grant Wood Scenic Byway Northeast Iowa RC&D  Byway Coordinator  Mallory  Hanson mallory@northeastiowarcd.org 563.864.7112 563.864.7113 101 East Greene St P.O. Box 916  Postville   IA  52162-0916

 Driftless Area Scenic Byway Northeast Iowa RC&D  Byway Coordinator  Jared  Nielson jared@northeastiowarcd.org 563.864.7112 563.864.7113 101 East Greene St P.O. Box 916  Postville   IA  52162-0916

 River Bluffs Scenic Byway Northeast Iowa RC&D  Byway Coordinator  Jared  Nielson jared@northeastiowarcd.org 563.864.7112 563.864.7113 101 East Greene St P.O. Box 916  Postville   IA  52162-0916

 Historic Hills Scenic Byway Pathfinders RC&D  Executive Director  Ashley  Utt
ashley@pathfindersrcd.org 

641.472.6177 641.472.6211  304 S. Maple, Suite 101  Fairfield  IA 5255-4235

 Historic Hills Scenic Byway Pathfinders RC&D  Byway Coordinator  Diana  Hughell diana@pathfindersrcd.org 641.472.6177 641.472.6211  304 S. Maple, Suite 101  Fairfield  IA 5255-4235

 Lincoln Highway Heritage Byway Prairie Rivers of Iowa  Executive Director  Penny  Brown-Huber pbrownhuber@prrcd.org 515.232.1344 515.382.5708  2335 230th St, Suite 101  Ames  IA 50014

 Lincoln Highway Heritage Byway Prairie Rivers of Iowa  Byway Coordinator  Janice  Gammon jgammon@prrcd.org 515.232.1344 515.382.5708  2335 230th St, Suite 101  Ames  IA 50014

 White Pole Road Scenic Byway WPR Development 
Corporation  President  John  Fisher jfisher1@iowatelecom.net 641-742-5231 641-742-3437  306 Audubon Street  P.O. Box 158  Adair  IA 50002

 White Pole Road Scenic Byway WPR Development 
Corporation  Contractor  Tom  Smull tsmull@associationsinc.us 515-201-3133

 Jefferson Highway Heritage Byway None  Contact  Loring  Miller miller2@grm.net 641.344.0105 306 SW Church Street Leon  IA 50144

 Jefferson Highway Heritage Byway None  Contact

 Iowa Great River Road National Scenic 
Byway

Mississippi River Parkway 
Commission

MRPC Chair                                   
Lee County Commissioner  Martin  Graber col_graber@yahoo.com 319-372-1896 319-470-5522  2163 North Fork Drive  Ft. 

Madison  IA 52627

 Iowa Great River Road National Scenic 
Byway

Mississippi River Parkway 
Commission

 MRPC BYWAYS REP                       
Clayton County Commissioner  Jenna  Pollock jpollock@claytoncountyia.gov  563.380.7808 563.880.1457  23929 Aspen Avenue  Volga  IA 52077
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